
Baylor @ Rice 8:00 pm
Arkansas State @ Utah State 
Arizona State @ UTSA 

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Florida State @ Louisville
Miami @ Appalachian State
North Dakota State @ Iowa
New Mexico @ Rutgers
Kansas @ Memphis
Iowa State @ TCU
Akron @ Marshall
Ohio @ Tennessee
Georgia State @ Wisconsin
Temple @ Penn State
Middle Tennessee @ Bowling Green
South Carolina State @ Clemson
Vanderbilt @ Georgia Tech

Virginia @ UConn
Idaho @ Washington State
Florida Atlantic @ Kansas State

Alabama @ Ole Miss 
Oregon @ Nebraska
Pitt @ Oklahoma State
Boston College @ Virginia Tech
San Diego State @ Northern Illinois
Colorado @ Michigan
Florida International @ UMass
James Madison @ North Carolina

Western Michigan @ Illinois
East Carolina @ South Carolina
New Mexico State @ Kentucky
Northern Colorado @ Colorado State
Idaho State @ Oregon State

Texas A&M @ Auburn
Mississippi State @ LSU
Maryland @ UCF
Louisiana Tech @ Texas Tech
Army @ UTEP
Navy @ Tulane
Troy @ Southern Miss
Michigan State @ Notre Dame
Ohio State @ Oklahoma
North Texas @ Florida
Georgia @ Missouri
Texas State @ Arkansas
USC @ Stanford
Duke @ Northwestern
Portland State @ Washington

UCLA @ BYU
Texas @ California
Utah @ San Jose State
Hawaii @ Arizona

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Saturday, September 17

Friday, September 16

Game and Date

TV Schedule September 16-17

Time Channel


