YELLOWHAMMER COLLEGE

FOOTBALL

@HUGHGAMBLE3



Game and Date	Time	Channel
Gaine and Date	Tille	Chamiei
Friday, September 16		
Baylor @ Rice 8:00 pm	7:00 PM	CRS SPORTS
Arkansas State @ Utah State	8:00 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Arizona State @ UTSA	8:30 PM	ESPITE
Saturday, September 17		
Florida State @ Louisville	11:00 AM	abc
Miami @ Appalachian State	11:00 AM	
North Dakota State @ Iowa	11:00 AM	ESPN 2
New Mexico @ Rutgers	11:00 AM	ESPNEWS
Kansas @ Memphis	11:00 AM) ESFN <mark>Ú</mark> (
Iowa State @ TCU	11:00 AM	F51
Akron @ Marshall	11:00 AM	© CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Ohio @ Tennessee	11:00 AM	SEC INCTWORK
Georgia State @ Wisconsin	11:00 AM	BTN.
Temple @ Penn State	11:00 AM	BIN
Middle Tennessee @ Bowling Green South Carolina State @ Clemson	11:00 AM 11:00 AM	KSN / FSN FOX SPORTS
Vanderbilt @ Georgia Tech	11:30 AM	ACC ESTA ISTRON
randonant d'occi già rocii		
Virginia @ UConn	12:30 PM	SW
Idaho @ Washington State	1:00 PM	NETWORK
Florida Atlantic @ Kansas State	1:30 PM	FOX SPORTS
Alabama @ Ole Miss	2:30 PM	⊚CBS
Oregon @ Nebraska	2:30 PM	abc
Pitt @ Oklahoma State	2:30 PM	ESPT
Boston College @ Virginia Tech	2:30 PM) ==== (1 ()
San Diego State @ Northern Illinois	2:30 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Colorado @ Michigan	2:30 PM	BIN. EMERICAN BORTO NET WORK
Florida International @ UMass James Madison @ North Carolina	2:30 PM 2:30 PM	RSN / FSN FOX SPORTS
James Madison & North Caronna	2:30 PM	
Western Michigan @ Illinois	3:00 PM	ESPTIEWS (NEED)
East Carolina @ South Carolina	3:00 PM	NETWORK
New Mexico State @ Kentucky	3:00 PM	POOT
Northern Colorado @ Colorado State	3:00 PM	ROOT sports. NETWORK
Idaho State @ Oregon State	4:00 PM	
Texas A&M @ Auburn	6:00 PM	ESPT
Mississippi State @ LSU	6:00 PM	CBS SPORTS
Maryland @ UCF Louisiana Tech @ Texas Tech	6:00 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK FSN FOX SPORTS
Army @ UTEP	6:00 PM 6:00 PM	EDITOR OF UNITO
Navy @ Tulane	6:00 PM	AMERICAN SPORTS NET WORK
Troy @ Southern Miss	6:00 PM	bein Sports
Michigan State @ Notre Dame	6:30 PM	औ NBC
Ohio State @ Oklahoma	6:30 PM	FOX
North Texas @ Florida	6:30 PM	
Georgia @ Missouri	6:30 PM	NETWORK
Texas State @ Arkansas	6:30 PM	
USC @ Stanford Duke @ Northwestern	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	ODC ETN.
Portland State @ Washington	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	NETWORK
UCLA @ BYU	9:15 PM	E3FTi 2 =====
Texas @ California Utah @ San Jose State	9:30 PM 9:30 PM	© CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Hawaii @ Arizona	9:45 PM	NETWORK
5 /20114	3.10 111	*